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Ms Gail Jackson

Division of Trading and Markets

Securities and Exchange Commission

100 Street N.E

Washington DC 20549

RE Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b4-e

Dear Ms Jackson

FWX
RW
IPD

IpS

IPW

IPF

IRY

IPN

10 IRV

11 IPK

12 1ST

13 IPU

14 IIYD

iS IDX

16 AFK
17 MES

18 UOY
19 DOY
20 JJU

21 NIB

22 Jo

23 BAL
24 LD

25 PGM
26 JJP
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27 JJS

28 JJT

29 URN
30 VXX
31 VXZ

34 WIP

35 AMJ
36 FLM
37 LSC

38 ICI

39 BSB

40 C1iL

41 SVQ
42 CAK
43 SKP

44 SMM
45 AMO
46 SQD
47 EGK
48 MYX
49 SQT

One Financial Place

440 South LaSaHe Street Suite 2600

Chicago Illinois 60605

Phone 312.786.8893

Fax 312.939.7239

www.nsx.com

Pursuant to Rule 19b4-e of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 Exchange Act
enclosed please find one original and nine copies of completed Form 19b4-e executed on

behalf of the National Stock Exchange Inc NSX or the Exchange for each of the

following symbols which recently commenced trading on the Exchange

If you have any questions on these materials please contact me at 312/786-8893

Very truly yours

Ends


